
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA HAVE GREAT ORIGINALITY PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BYE NOW 4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA BAILANDO SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FEU ET LAIT SALON E-CERT GOLD

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL PICO SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA WOMEN 02 SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA TORONTO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ARCHITECTURE NEW YORK BUILDING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHEVAUX CAMARGUAIS AUX SALINS 3 SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE ELEGANT BEAUTIES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WAITING IN THE RAIN 2 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT AND SHADOW WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MELODY OF THE SEA-2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE IN LOVE ARGASSI ZANTE SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN WHITE DRESS 1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SOFT DANCE 7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM REFLECTION AT AIGUES MORTES 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LIPSTICK8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CHARLOTTE DOUTE SALON E-CERT HM

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA COLLINS ST NAUTILUS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL PSA GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 24 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE FLOWER CRAB SPIDER HAVING MEAL SALON E-CERT GOLD

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA STILT WITH CRAB SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 18 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA FOLLOW THE MOTHER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA FLY AWAY B SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN04 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 19 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS10 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG LIGHTING DRAGON SALON E-CERT GOLD

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCING IN CHANIA 24 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR SALON E-CERT SILVER

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON SEVEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WAIT36 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORIAL DAY JUNE 22-4 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN DIA DE LA JUVENTUD SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ORACLE TIDAL FLAT PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE FONTANA DI TREVI SALON E-CERT GOLD

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MILITARY CEMETERY IN FRANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE ROCK CRIMEA-2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA NATIONAL THEATER   CONCERT HALL SALON E-CERT SILVER

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA MUSEE DORSAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA101 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAM JILL CANADA ST PATRICK’S CATHEDRAL SALON E-CERT HM

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PHILHARMONIC HALL HAMBURG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND A WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELERYALIKOY WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING WITH COLORED POWDER SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTYFUL DANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING TALL SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA ALMOST DYING SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE8 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG TIME FLOWS BACKWARDS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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SECTIONS NATURE ND

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD
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YE WEI CHINA MORNING IN LAKE INLE 103 PSA GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LUXURIOUS HOME WPU GOLD MEDAL

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA DEEP CROSSES SALON E-CERT GOLD

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA LAKE PAMAMAROO SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZECHU CHINA RAPESEED FLOWERS ARE GORGEOUS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHANANDTIME SALON E-CERT SILVER

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HAYSHED IN THE FOG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WU KAIZHEN CHINA NATIONAL ELEMENT SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG NO ENTRY C01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA ART LIBRARY M PSA GOLD MEDAL

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCANNO GIRL ITALY SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA MULTICOLOR SALON E-CERT GOLD

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA LEO PAIR SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOGA 012 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NELLY 120 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD SOUS LE VOILE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON SALON E-CERT HM

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NATALIA ETOLIKO SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM273 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA JUVENILE EAGLE BEING BULLIED WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LION AND SPRINGBOKS_4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 25 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM THREE BEE-EATERS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA HUNTING 71 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 18 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA RHINOS FIGHTING SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS COME AND GO 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 116 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA GOD IS MOVING WPU GOLD MEDAL

XU WEI USA RODEO 34 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DEMO DANCE3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIOS FEAST SALON E-CERT SILVER

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SACK THE COPS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RAIN RACING MARATHON SALON E-CERT HM

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MADRE CARMEN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD A PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE YELLOW DUCK IN GAOXIONG HARBOR SALON E-CERT GOLD

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA MUSEE DORSAY SALON E-CERT GOLD

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA SKOGAFOSS SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN AUDITORIO DE FRENTE SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN MONT VENTOUX V2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE ROCK CRIMEA-2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY FISHING VILLAGE BLUE HOUR SALON E-CERT HM

LAM JILL CANADA JAPANESE DANCING 6 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WEIHUA CHINA LEFT AND RIGHT HANDS WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MOUNTAIN RIDGE WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING TALL SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO FENG CHINA COMPETITION FOR BEAUTY 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MA WEIHUA CHINA SMALL VILLAGE ANCESTRAL WORSHIP SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHINING APPEARANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FLYING GANDALPH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MA WEIHUA CHINA THE JOY OF HARVEST SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN KELP SEASON SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FRAME STRUCTURE PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COLORS OF THE WIND WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK CLOTH3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FISCHER JIE USA GLOWING AT NIGHT22 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL INBAR  001 SALON E-CERT SILVER

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TO THE STARS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA BLUE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 11 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN TO WORSHIP GOD WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEATHER DANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FRAMING KOLMANSKOPPE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

Salon 3

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM

SECTIONS NATURE ND



BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA TOWER OF THE MOON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI UMBRELLAS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA CHASE1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

MA WEIHUA CHINA DELIVERY ROOM WPU GOLD MEDAL

XU WEI USA HUNTING 71 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA POLAR BEARS PLAYING 24 SALON E-CERT GOLD

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN JENNIFER USA FRIGHTENED TO DEATH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA SOLDIER CRAB SCUFFLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TELLING SOMETHING SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWANS88 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOUR THE FESTIVAL OF DOUBLE LOYALTY PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG CINDY CANADA RED AND BLACK TEAM 61 WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME13 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM HASSELT CUP SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK   FIELD 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 14 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN RAPIDO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SACK THE COPS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE. SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 444 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SIDE VIEW 4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISHUSENE FROM THE SEASIDE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SHINJUKU CAT SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LUMA 1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PIAZZA VENEZIA IN ROME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN LANTERN FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL144 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTYFUL DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG TIME FLOWS BACKWARDS WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SANJIAO STREET ANCIENT LANE SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO FENG CHINA COMPETITION FOR BEAUTY 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WIRE FIERY DANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOUR BEARS WAITING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 13 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THROUGH RURAL HIGHSPEED RAIL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS ACCIDENT 3 A

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL A

WONG YAN CHINA RAILWAY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LUXURIOUS HOME A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA GOLDEN GIRL A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME05 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHANANDTIME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM NESS ET SES AMIS A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSIC DANCE DRAMA A A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA HANGING OUT TO DRY A

WONG YAN CHINA CHEERING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MY TATTOOS 3A A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM NUMBER 69 A

HAGAN JIM USA VEGETABLE GARDEN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA COVID-19 CHOIR A

LAM JILL CANADA GRAND CENTRAL STATION A

MA WEIHUA CHINA HARMONIOUS SHARING A

LI MIN CHINA TRIBAL WOMAN A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA OFFICE WHO DUNNIT A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE BARN 5 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO2 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO LADIES AND A MAN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPOTTED AND STRIPPED LADIES A

MA WEIHUA CHINA HAVE GREAT DEXTERITY A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MONJAS A DUO A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ASIAN LEPARD A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SHINJUKU A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

WONG CINDY CANADA POLO PINK TEAM 350 A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY D A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA GOLD LAGOON A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA FIVE IN HAND A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND VALLEY OF CHUR A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA YELLOW HUT IN WINTER A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN GRIMACE A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA AURORA AT MOONSET A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WONDERFUL PEACOCK A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY POPPY A

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS NATURE ND

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BELL A

YU ZECHU CHINA YANGTZE RIVER ACCESS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DELA IN WINDOW V2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 11 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PIED FALCONET 9 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA A BRAVE AND STRONG MAN 5 A

YU ZECHU CHINA BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN SCENERY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL INBAR  001 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN NO ME LO CREO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN-2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ALONE AT  ERSFJORD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MYKONOS TOWN A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA RED CENTRE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 19 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOVELY A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA GREEN BEACH A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA BEACH REFLECTIONS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAST OF AUTUMN A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG FIELD WORKERS 2 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA GIVERNEY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RISE UP WEST KOWLOON A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA GOLDEN BEAUTY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 25 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO3 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GOLDFINCH A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT BEAUTY OF JIANGCHENG A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SUBWAY STATION CURVES A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA 105 A

GAO FENG CHINA MAKE A SCENE IN THE SKY A A

CHAN DANY CANADA SETTING OUT FOR FISHING TRIP A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA NOCHE CORDOBESA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOLA Y LA LUNA A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CLOSED 5 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TOKYO NIGHT LIGHTS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

YE WEI CHINA SHRIMP LANTERN FISHERMAN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TOKYO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COLORS OF THE WIND A

LONG YAN CHINA SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BAILANDO CON TELAS A

WU KAIZHEN CHINA NATIONAL ELEMENT A

WONG YAN CHINA BLUE A

LI MIN CHINA THE SOUND OF THE EARTH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

FISCHER JIE USA GLOWING AT NIGHT22 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER FANTASY DANCE 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIANGCHE BEAUTY 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CAMEL GROUP PAUSES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

FISCHER JIE USA REFLECTION IN THE WATER30 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TU0JIANGCHENXI A

WONG CINDY CANADA GYMNAST JUMPING WITH HOOP A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA TRANSLUCIDA A

YE WEI CHINA MORNING IN LAKE INLE 103 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE SEZIM 2023 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK CLOTH3 A

YU ZECHU CHINA RAPESEED FLOWERS ARE GORGEOUS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A LONG WAY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE YONG IN EC ROAD A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 22 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN OLD MAN MAKING PUPPETS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

GAO FENG CHINA COLLECTING NECTAR FROM FLOWERS C A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PRAIRIE OWL A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 36 A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA DEEP CROSSES A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG NO ENTRY C01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCEPTE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA OSLO STATION AT NIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FRAME STRUCTURE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT IS FADING A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG COLORFUL TEAMS 3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C05 A

LAM JILL CANADA NEW YORK CITY NIGHT VIEW A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA LAKE PAMAMAROO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL WOMAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GOTHIC DETAILS A

CHAN DANY CANADA WHITE KITES EXCHANGE CATCH 102 A

LONG YAN CHINA WENHUAJINSHEQU A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA WRAPPED IN SILVER A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NELLY 120 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA JIUKONG BAISHI BRIDGE A

FISCHER JIE USA LOOKING FOR FOOD03 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CROOKED A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MASK PAINTER 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 090 A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED 3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SENSUAL LADY 2H A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA COLD AND SAD A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WITH A BOOK A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE13 A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 32 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM



DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN VAYA PANDILLA A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN PENOSA A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM DON KICHOT A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA CRAFTSMAN AT WORK A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LITTLE GIRL ALONE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TRAINING POTTERY 07 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING8 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING HOME TO EAT LUNCH A

LI MIN CHINA APPEAL 1 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BEE ON HEAD OF BUDDHA STATUE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER DAY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NUDE8 A

WONG CINDY CANADA LION LICKING A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SAONE STAIRS A

WONG CINDY CANADA NYC CENTRAL STATION A

GAO FENG CHINA ART LIBRARY M A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA I M TELLING YOU A STORY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA GIRL SECRETS A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRASITION A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA EL CAPITAN VALLEY VIEW A

HAGAN JIM USA THE QUILTER A

HAGAN JIM USA LOOKING A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE31 A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 10 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA WALKING IN THE DARK A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HISTORIC BUILDINGS KINGSTON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN ON PARADE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY YOUNG GUYS IN TOKYO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO7 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA XIANGLIRENJIA A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REGARD SOUS LE VOILE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CARO AU HASARD 02 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA THE HUG A

YE WEI CHINA YI CATTLE HERDING OLD MAN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK-9 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG QUEEN POSE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

LI MIN CHINA ELEPHANT 5 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA BRISBANE NIGHTSCAPE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LINNEA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE GROVE3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEATHER DANCE A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO9 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUOJIANGJIAOZI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD BOY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA MULTICOLOR A

WU KAIZHEN CHINA MIST OVER XIAODONGJIANG RIVER A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHOPPING FOR FAMILY A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BLACK AND WHITE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CHINA DOORS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DRESS WITH A BALL PATTERN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 17 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOPPE SCHOOL HALLWAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 10 A

GAO FENG CHINA OLYMPIC SKI SLOPES A

YE WEI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN TO WORSHIP GOD A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MONKS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI UMBRELLAS A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA TOWER OF THE MOON A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCANNO GIRL ITALY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDLY FAMILY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOGA 012 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SPRING CLEAN UP 103 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN SUCIO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTED UMBRELLA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG XIN M01 A

YE WEI CHINA ADVENTURE TOUR 015 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NATALIA ETOLIKO A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 53 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA NEW SHOE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MIRROR LIKE 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DANXIA LANDFORM 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GREEN DRESSING UP 3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA SALTANDO CON TELA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FRAMING KOLMANSKOPPE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ALTER LADEN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MIKUNI A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA ON THE ROCK 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BROADWAY NIGHT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EQUILIBRIO MENTAL A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LONELY STREET IN TOKYO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HANDSOME BEAUTIFUL LADY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN THOUGHTFUL DANCE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA CON MASCARA VENECIANA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LITTLE BROTHER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OLD HOUSE AND OLD WINDOW A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN JENNIFER USA FRIGHTENED TO DEATH A

MA WEIHUA CHINA A SWEET COUPLE A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK STONE A

YU ZECHU CHINA VISITING FRIENDS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REFLECTION OF PELICAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_9 A

HAGAN JIM USA OSPREY IN FLIGHT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROBIN 8 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GREBE WITH REFLECTION 5702 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TWO MEERKATS A

HAGAN JIM USA EARTH STAR MUSHROOM A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 21 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LOTUS POND A

WONG CINDY CANADA BEAR WITH BONE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 10 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RIVER BIRDS FORAGING FOR FOOD A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PYCNONOTUS XANTHORRHOUS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUATRO EN ATENCION A

CHAN DANY CANADA JUVENILE EAGLE BEING BULLIED A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MEERKAT 7 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MONSIEUR MERLE A

WONG YAN CHINA SO STRANGE A

WONG YAN CHINA I HAVE FOUND FOOD A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR CANVASING WHALE BONE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND HELP MY FAMILY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS COME AND GO 01 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 36 A

GAO FENG CHINA RIBBONS A A

CHAN DANY CANADA CHEETAH IN PURSUIT 115 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ENTRANCE MARCH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GROUND HORNBILL WITH CHIC A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PROUD BLACK SWAN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BW TEMU TASTING STICK A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LEAF BEETLE ON A FLOWER A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SPARROW 16 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEON ALFA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND UP FROM WATER A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA ROBBERFLY WITH SNACK A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BALLET A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCRATCHING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SOLITARY EXPLORER23 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS138 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA RABBIT BOSQUE DEL APACHE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SURICATE A UPIE 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA WANDERING ALBATROS COUPLE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MORTAL A

HAGAN JIM USA AFTER THE SNOW STORM A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOOD SEARCHING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO BEARS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GOOSE WATCHING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLANDO DE CARA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ASCENT A

WONG CINDY CANADA SWIMMING CHINSTRAPS A

WONG CINDY CANADA ANTARCTIC SHAG A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM JUMPING SPARROW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEA LION A

XU WEI USA HUNTING 71 A

YU ZECHU CHINA NOT MAKE MUTUAL CONCESSIONS A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA TRAPPED A

CHAN JENNIFER USA COURTSHIP 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LION AND SPRINGBOKS_4 A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA SNAKE 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND GOSLINGS FIRST SWIM A

GAO FENG CHINA DRIVE B A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA RHINOS FIGHTING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONFESSION A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DELIVERY ROOM A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN SELVA A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM GOT LOST A

LI MIN CHINA CHASE1 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA A TASTY MORSEL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TELLING SOMETHING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A TOUCH OF PINK A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWANS88 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ENTICED A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 25 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CORMORANT FISHING 06 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GREAT EGRET A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 15 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MESANGE TRES BRITISH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEONCITO ESTIRANDO A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUSY ANTS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PEEK 4A A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA SOLDIER CRAB SCUFFLE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BABY SEAL65 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CAPE MAY WARBLER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_3 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM EUROPEAN ROLLER ON BRANCH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICAN 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEMSBOK A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM THREE BEE-EATERS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PYGMY CORMORANT A

XU WEI USA FIGHTING 33 A

LAM JILL CANADA POLAR BEARS PLAYING 24 A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM273 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDSHANK HASSLE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 444 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FOTOS A LA GIOCONDA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FISHING ALLOWED A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM JET TRILZE A

YU ZECHU CHINA TIBETAN YOUTH FILMING VIDEOS A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 14 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MADRE CARMEN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAYO FLORIDO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HORSE GUARDS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL IN THE GENOESE FORTRESS-2 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY CSD QUEENS A

XU WEI USA RODEO 34 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 9 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 41 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LAS MANOS HABLAN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA CHASE EACH OTHER A

CHAN DANY CANADA POWER STRUGGLE 103 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 POLE VAULTER A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TEST LAUNCH A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LUEBECK FESTIVAL MUSICIAN A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION STRRET PERFOMANCE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS 12 FALLING A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY BRITTA A

XU WEI USA DRAGON BOAT 25 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FOURTEEN A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM HASSELT CUP A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUFFET OUTSIDE THE CHURCH A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY FAMILY EXPO C A

WONG CINDY CANADA MADISON 85 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE-2. A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE ATTACK A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BAPTISMAL TRADITIONS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOUVRE GALLERY SCENERY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRESS UP CARNIVAL A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA BATH TUB BUDDIES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME13 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FINLAND38 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WINNING STEP A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE. A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEIP TO BATH A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHRISTENIN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CIGAR FACTORY CUBA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 6 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHITEWATER RAFTING RACE 12 A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION R A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOUR THE FESTIVAL OF DOUBLE LOYALTY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI ST DEMETRIOS A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY WITH OLD LANZ BULDOG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE IN CIRCLES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BAPTISMAL TRADITIONS-7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE RALLY A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FIRST LAP A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA COLD DEMONSTRATION A

HAGAN JIM USA TRAIN EXPO A

HAGAN JIM USA AT THE FIRE A

YU ZECHU CHINA A BOUNTIFUL HARVEST OF KELP A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN RAPIDO A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MUEVELO A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DEMO DANCE3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIOS FEAST A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J56 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE FIRE ONE A

WONG CINDY CANADA RED AND BLACK TEAM 61 A

WONG CINDY CANADA TENNIS 32 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA STUNNED 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD IS MOVING A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BURN SKIN 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RAIN RACING MARATHON A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK   FIELD 2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA CLOWN GENEREUSE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ACCIDENT D ECHELLE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CHICAS DE MADRID A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY IM REGEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY-2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ASURAHALKALI2023 A

YU ZECHU CHINA WELDERS BUSY ON ELEVATED ROADS A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION K A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SOMETHING IN MY EYE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CAPTIVE AUDIENCE A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION COAL KICK A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIOS DAY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SNOWCROSS 41 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA FORTEEN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL I PASSED A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VERGE DE VALLIVANA A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA TURNING TRICKS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LAYING A WREATH AT THE TOMB A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCE OF DULAMAS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 7 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE-1. A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SSIREUM 15 A

XU WEI USA RODEO 33 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NOT MAKE MUTUAL CONCESSIONS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES 1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 116 A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA A TENDER MOMENT A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SACK THE COPS A



RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY RUNNER 578 A

CHAN DANY CANADA LADY WITH POWER 106 A

WONG YAN CHINA PREPARING FOR THE DRINK A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COCKFIGHTING 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION M A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LIZHI CHINA CLOUDS AND MISTCOVER THE RIVER CITY A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG NEW BOAT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE MAGNIFICENT BOROBUDUR TEMPLE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST OF FRANCE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BYEONGSANSEOWON A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA COUNTY COURTHOUSE ALBANY TX A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA CIRCLE DANCE 01 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN SIX A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA COLORADO REFLECTION A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO WHITE YURTS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BUSSELTON COVERED BRIDGE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SHINJUKU CAT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CANYON 3 A

WONG CINDY CANADA CHURCH 8 A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA RUSHMORE 4 A

WONG CINDY CANADA LAKE LOUISE CABIN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM BOAT AT CADAQUES A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 1 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE YELLOW DUCK IN GAOXIONG HARBOR A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GO HOME 3 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE GOING DOWN A

YU ZECHU CHINA THE BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF XIALONGWAN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 016 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SHOOTING THE JESUS LIGHT A

HAGAN JIM USA EPCOT A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA CAPITOL STEPS A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY FISHING VILLAGE BLUE HOUR A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL T A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME51 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TIPI4 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CRADLE REFLECTION A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROMAN AGORA ATHENS A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA JACOBINS FOUNTAIN LYON A

GAO FENG CHINA DANCING LION TO WELCOME SPRING H A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN REUNION A

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LUMA 1 A

YE WEI CHINA BLUE MOON 024 A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOROCCAN HAWKER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DREAM LAND OF MISTY TERRACES A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA SKOGAFOSS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HIDDEN CORNERS OF MYKONOS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PIAZZA VENEZIA IN ROME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMNOSTALJI A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AIRE DE RUSSIE 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD A A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STEPHANSPLATZ VIENNA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DIA SANTO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SWISS TOWN IN THE SNOW A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WINDMILLS OF MYKONOS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EXPLORING VENICE BY BOAT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CATHEDRAL OF BRINDISI A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKS OF ARRIFANA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BARDUR SNAEFELLSAS STATUE A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA RUSHMORE 5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN XISHAN TIDAL FLAT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

YU ZECHU CHINA DAWN SHINING ON THE OLD BUND A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PLACE A LIER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MUSEO DALI V2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA TURMI KIDS 102 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SLUNJ WATERFALL AT PUB A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SENJAHOPEN WITH FLAG A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RECIBIMIENTO ALEGRE A

LI MIN CHINA STREET A

HAGAN JIM USA SUMMER IN THE ROCKIES A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS ON THE RIM A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MT FUJI SULPHUR A

XU WEI USA NIAGARA FALLS 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING FIFTEEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAI COVER NEW CITY 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA JAPANESE DANCING 6 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN AUDITORIO DE FRENTE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN FLOWERS GORGEOUS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISHUSENE FROM THE SEASIDE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE ARCHWAY GROUP A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 12 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY FIVE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA FIROSTEFANI SUNSET A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN LANTERN FESTIVAL A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOFOTEN 3 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN DAMAS DE LA TRIBU A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CHILDREN IN CHURCH A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SIDE VIEW 4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE LANDSCAPE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROMAN FORUM IN ROME A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FOUR A

WONG CINDY CANADA ABRAHAM LAKE SUNRISE A

GAO FENG CHINA CHINESE ACROBATICS A A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL144 A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 5 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 026 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MONT VENTOUX V2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA KARADJORDJE AND THE TEMPLE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN BLANCO NUCLEAR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GENOESE FORTRESS SUDAK CRIMEA-2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SEA IN FEODOSIA-3 A

CHAN DANY CANADA KIDS PLAY ETHIOPIA 104 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ES COVADONGA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 2 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUNGLES MILKY WAY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SMOKED A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WANWOLJEONG PAVILION A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA GUAIPING CONSTRUCTION WORKER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UZUNGOL A

WONG YAN CHINA THIS IS THE WAY I PAY TO THE GOD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PAZAR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FOLK SILHOUETTE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE PULL ROUGE 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN A BEAUTY OBSCURE THE MOON AND MAKE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS TO COVER THE NEW CITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SANJIAO STREET ANCIENT LANE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HILL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 13 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FLYING GANDALPH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN KELP SEASON A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SMALL VILLAGE ANCESTRAL WORSHIP A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOUR BEARS WAITING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON FLIES IN THE SKY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS7 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WIRE FIERY DANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS 3 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHINING APPEARANCE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA LEFT AND RIGHT HANDS A

YU ZECHU CHINA BEACH SCENE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RAFINEE A

GAO FENG CHINA COMPETITION FOR BEAUTY 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HIGH SPEED RAIL IS SPEEDING A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

WONG YAN CHINA IMAGINATION A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR WITH FLY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ICICLE 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN 6 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THROUGH RURAL HIGHSPEED RAIL A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DU CHUAN TRADITIONAL SHAOBING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CASTING FISHING NET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MOUNTAIN RIDGE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA THE JOY OF HARVEST A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SIKA STAG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AIR BALLET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HORSE14 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DANCE DRAGON PERFORMS 5 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SCOOP UP THE GONG A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA GOLDEN BEAUTY A

XU WEI USA AIR SHOW 18 A

WONG YAN CHINA CHEERING A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA OFFICE WHO DUNNIT A

LONG YAN CHINA SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

CHAN DANY CANADA SETTING OUT FOR FISHING TRIP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA GOLD LAGOON A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DANCE 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION MALES BONDING AFTER MEAL A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 22 A

LAM JILL CANADA GRAND CENTRAL STATION A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY D A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOLA Y LA LUNA A

LI MIN CHINA TRIBAL WOMAN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C05 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG FORAGING C10 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COLORS OF THE WIND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA UMBRELLA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR A

GAO FENG CHINA MAKE A SCENE IN THE SKY A A

YE WEI CHINA LOOKING INTO THE TEMPLE A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TO THE STARS A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN NO ME LO CREO A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA BEACH REFLECTIONS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME05 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GOLDFINCH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPOTTED AND STRIPPED LADIES A

MA WEIHUA CHINA STOP AND PROBE A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRIP A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA WOMEN 02 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO4 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



LAM JILL CANADA NEW YORK CITY NIGHT VIEW A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSIC DANCE DRAMA A A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA RED CENTRE A

WU KAIZHEN CHINA MORNING IN DONGJIANG LAKE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA HAVE GREAT DEXTERITY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AURIGA A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA AURORA AT MOONSET A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS DUEL A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY WALDSPIRALE DARMSTADT 4 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE SEZIM 2023 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 25 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TU0JIANGCHENXI A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY WITH VEIL 4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHIJING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM NESS ET SES AMIS A

GAO FENG CHINA COLLECTING NECTAR FROM FLOWERS C A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ART OF BODY 4 A

CHAN DANY CANADA GUILIN IN SUNSET A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG FIELD WORKERS 2 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG COLORFUL TEAMS 3 A

FISCHER JIE USA GLOWING AT NIGHT22 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOVELY A

YU ZECHU CHINA YANGTZE RIVER ACCESS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA 105 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL INBAR  001 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA GREEN BEACH A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAST OF AUTUMN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA LOTTE MALL 04 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SUBWAY STATION CURVES A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO LADIES AND A MAN A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL PICO A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA OSLO STATION AT NIGHT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ALONE AT  ERSFJORD A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BYE NOW 4 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RISE UP WEST KOWLOON A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ARCHITECTURE NEW YORK BUILDING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TOKYO NIGHT LIGHTS A

FISCHER JIE USA REFLECTION IN THE WATER30 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER FANTASY DANCE 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK CLOTH3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL WOMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA BAILANDO A

LI MIN CHINA THE SOUND OF THE EARTH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PRAIRIE OWL A

YE WEI CHINA GRAND PALACE LANTERN FESTIVAL A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MILA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE BARN 5 A

YE WEI CHINA SHRIMP LANTERN FISHERMAN A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HELP FRIEND A

LONG YAN CHINA SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A LONG WAY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE YONG IN EC ROAD A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION RACER A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA YELLOW HUT IN WINTER A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA GOLDEN GIRL A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 36 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA HARMONIOUS SHARING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FRAME STRUCTURE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MYKONOS TOWN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CAMEL GROUP PAUSES A

WONG CINDY CANADA GYMNAST JUMPING WITH HOOP A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE ELEGANT BEAUTIES A

LI MIN CHINA HAVE GREAT ORIGINALITY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WONDERFUL PEACOCK A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CLOSED 5 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 11 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA COVID-19 CHOIR A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCEPTE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA TRANSLUCIDA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 19 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 3 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TOKYO A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG POSE C01 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DELA IN WINDOW V2 A

WONG YAN CHINA BLUE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DISHES ON THE MENU 3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BAILANDO CON TELAS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHEVAUX CAMARGUAIS AUX SALINS 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CROOKED A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CREMATION A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ETERNY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LITTLE GIRL ALONE A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE31 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 19 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GOTHIC DETAILS A

WONG CINDY CANADA NYC CENTRAL STATION A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 090 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING HOME TO EAT LUNCH A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION REGBI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MONKS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA COLLINS ST NAUTILUS A

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM



TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE BEAUTY OF WATER PATTERNS A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GALLOP AT THE BEACH 25 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUOJIANGJIAOZI A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CHARLOTTE DOUTE A

WU KAIZHEN CHINA MIST OVER XIAODONGJIANG RIVER A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTED UMBRELLA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE GROVE3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOPPE SCHOOL HALLWAY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM REFLECTION AT AIGUES MORTES 2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNAPSHOT M03 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG XIN M01 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA XIANGLIRENJIA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA WALKING IN THE DARK A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA GIRL SECRETS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED 3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MIRROR LIKE 1 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA A MIAO GIRL A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRASITION A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND AT NIGHT A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CHINA DOORS A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 60 A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 32 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUOJIANGMEIJING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD BOY A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 10 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WAITING A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PIGEON ON HEAD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN ON PARADE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA JIUKONG BAISHI BRIDGE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MIKUNI A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LIPSTICK8 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WAITING IN THE RAIN 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GREEN DRESSING UP 3 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SNOWCROSS EVENT 52 A

WONG CINDY CANADA LION LICKING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CARO AU HASARD 02 A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK-9 A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA CRAFTSMAN AT WORK A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG QUEEN POSE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EQUILIBRIO MENTAL A

LI MIN CHINA APPEAL 1 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA BRISBANE NIGHTSCAPE A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA EL CAPITAN VALLEY VIEW A

HAGAN JIM USA THE QUILTER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEATHER DANCE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA TREE HOLE A

YE WEI CHINA ADVENTURE TOUR 015 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WHITE KITES EXCHANGE CATCH 102 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY ALLEY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOP STRAIGHT STAIR 01 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING8 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN 2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA SALTANDO CON TELA A

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE A

LI MIN CHINA ELEPHANT 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OLD HOUSE AND OLD WINDOW A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FRAMING KOLMANSKOPPE A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO6 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN VAYA PANDILLA A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA COLD AND SAD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITHFUL HEARTS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PERSON TAKING FOOD A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 53 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA I M TELLING YOU A STORY A

YE WEI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN TO WORSHIP GOD A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER DAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HANDSOME BEAUTIFUL LADY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO9 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI UMBRELLAS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PAUSE A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

YE WEI CHINA YI CATTLE HERDING OLD MAN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LONELY STREET IN TOKYO A

FISCHER JIE USA PLAYFUL FIGHT11 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN WHITE DRESS 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA ON THE ROCK 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NUDE8 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MASK PAINTER 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZEBRA STANDING OUT A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA SURFING THE NORWEIGAN SEA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 46 A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 10 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ALMOST COLD 2 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN PENOSA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEMPLE BELL AND DRUM TOWER A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA MISTY FJORDS A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SOFT DANCE 7 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA TOWER OF THE MOON A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 17 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK4 A

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT AND SHADOW A

WONG YAN CHINA EXPECTATION.JPG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN THOUGHTFUL DANCE A



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 21 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YANGSHUO SCENERY 3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA A HERON A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 10 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SWIMMING CHINSTRAPS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ENTRANCE MARCH A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM EUROPEAN ROLLER ON BRANCH A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SWAMP WALLABY DRINKING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TELLING SOMETHING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOOD SEARCHING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEA LION A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA THE EYES SAY IT ALL A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SPARROW 16 A

FISCHER JIE USA LOOKING FOR FOOD19 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LOTUS POND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YANGSHUO SCENERY 4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REFLECTION OF PELICAN A

MA WEIHUA CHINA A SWEET COUPLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEMSBOK A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM GOT LOST A

LI MIN CHINA CHASE1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE FEEDING FRENZY 02 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROBIN 8 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MEERKAT 7 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 15 A

XU WEI USA FIGHTING 37 A

XU WEI USA FIGHTING 33 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

WONG YAN CHINA I HAVE FOUND FOOD A

WONG CINDY CANADA WANDERING ALBATROS COUPLE A

HAGAN JIM USA OSPREY IN FLIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PROUD BLACK SWAN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND GOSLINGS FIRST SWIM A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GREAT EGRET A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PYGMY CORMORANT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SOLITARY EXPLORER23 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BABY SEAL65 A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN04 A

GAO FENG CHINA FLY AWAY B A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FRIGHTENED TO DEATH A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS REFLECTIONS OF CALM A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ON THE SHORE OF THE POND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS138 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 24 A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 36 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GREBE WITH REFLECTION 5702 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLANDO DE CARA A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA ANY SPACE FOR ME A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ALONE A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA STILT WITH CRAB A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GROUND HORNBILL WITH CHIC A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK STONE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BALLET A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND HELP MY FAMILY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CORMORANT FISHING 06 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCRATCHING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BABY EAGLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

YU ZECHU CHINA VISITING FRIENDS A

GAO FENG CHINA RIBBONS A A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ASCENT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TWO MEERKATS A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR CANVASING WHALE BONE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDSHANK HASSLE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN PALITROQUE A

HAGAN JIM USA AFTER THE SNOW STORM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICAN 3 A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA SNAKE 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CRANBERRY BOG SUNRISE 5622 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BW TEMU TASTING STICK A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GOOSE WATCHING A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

LAM JILL CANADA POLAR BEARS PLAYING 24 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ADORMILADO A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA ROBBERFLY WITH SNACK A

HAGAN JIM USA EARTH STAR MUSHROOM A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO BEARS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWANS88 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEON ALFA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FOLLOW THE MOTHER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_3 A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 58 A

YU ZECHU CHINA NOT MAKE MUTUAL CONCESSIONS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEONCITO ESTIRANDO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUATRO EN ATENCION A

GAO FENG CHINA DRIVE B A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA COURTSHIP 3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LEAF BEETLE ON A FLOWER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ENTICED A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUSY ANTS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DELIVERY ROOM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_9 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA A TASTY MORSEL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PEEK 4A A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA SOLDIER CRAB SCUFFLE A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE FLOWER CRAB SPIDER HAVING MEAL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BALCONY CLEANER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 POLE VAULTER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 5 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN RAPIDO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 9 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MADRID  001 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA TORTURE LENTE A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION R A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION K A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA STUNNED 4 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM HASSELT CUP A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA RESTORATION FAIL A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BUY MORE CANDY 2 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BURN SKIN 3 A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION STRRET PERFOMANCE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG LIGHTING DRAGON A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS 12 FALLING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FEAST DAY ST DEMETRIOS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCING IN CHANIA 24 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE-2. A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CHICAS DE MADRID A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY BRITTA A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA FORTEEN A

YU ZECHU CHINA WELDERS BUSY ON ELEVATED ROADS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LAS AVENTURAS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON SEVEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 19 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SNOWCROSS 41 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA CLOWN GENEREUSE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DIA DE LA JUVENTUD A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANCAK SILAT A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY WITH OLD LANZ BULDOG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 6 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA STRIVE TO BE THE FIRST A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ACCIDENT D ECHELLE A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA TURNING TRICKS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SSIREUM 15 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY FAMILY EXPO C A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA NOT LOOKING AT YOU A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA LONELY 4 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WINNING STEP A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE-1. A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION COAL KICK A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MUEVELO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BAPTISMAL TRADITIONS-7 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FIRST LAP A

HAGAN JIM USA TRAIN EXPO A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY RUNNER 578 A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA TUB RACE FOLLIES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY-2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J56 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE FIRE ONE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FOURTEEN A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK   FIELD 2 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE. A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE IN CIRCLES A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHRISTENIN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HORSE GUARDS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WAIT36 A

XU WEI USA DRAGON BOAT 25 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND COACHING 26 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TEST LAUNCH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUFFET OUTSIDE THE CHURCH A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA CHASE EACH OTHER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRESS UP CARNIVAL A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA BATH TUB BUDDIES A

XU WEI USA RODEO 33 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VERGE DE VALLIVANA A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SOMETHING IN MY EYE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

CHAN DANY CANADA POWER STRUGGLE 103 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ASURAHALKALI2023 A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 14 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 41 A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION M A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BAPTISMAL TRADITIONS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CIGAR FACTORY CUBA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES 1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PRISON BREAK A

WONG YAN CHINA PREPARING FOR THE DRINK A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEIP TO BATH A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI ST DEMETRIOS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FINLAND38 A

YU ZECHU CHINA A BOUNTIFUL HARVEST OF KELP A

WONG CINDY CANADA RED AND BLACK TEAM 61 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCE OF DULAMAS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOUR THE FESTIVAL OF DOUBLE LOYALTY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOUVRE GALLERY SCENERY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIOS DAY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LAYING A WREATH AT THE TOMB A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORIAL DAY JUNE 22-4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 444 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAYO FLORIDO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME13 A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL I PASSED A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE ATTACK A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL IN THE GENOESE FORTRESS-2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS10 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE RALLY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FOTOS A LA GIOCONDA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

CHAN DANY CANADA LADY WITH POWER 106 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA CANYON 3 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE UNIQUE SCENERY OF JIANGCHENG A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DREAM LAND OF MISTY TERRACES A

LI MIN CHINA STREET A

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY5 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA IN AVIGNON A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AARHUS HARBOUR 1 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROMAN FORUM IN ROME A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CHILDREN IN CHURCH A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA CONTEMPLATING THE PAST A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SLUNJ WATERFALL AT PUB A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SENJAHOPEN WITH FLAG A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DIA SANTO A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA AMSTERDAM CANAL SCENE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST OF FRANCE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKS OF ARRIFANA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WANWOLJEONG PAVILION A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 12 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DEADVLEI OF NAMIBIA 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMNOSTALJI A

YE WEI CHINA BLUE MOON 024 A

CHAN DANY CANADA KIDS PLAY ETHIOPIA 104 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN REUNION A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA ICE CAVE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BYEONGSANSEOWON A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA RUSHMORE 4 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOFGARTEN FOUNTAIN MUNICH A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POLARBEAR45 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY FIVE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ORACLE TIDAL FLAT A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BEAUTIFUL SONGJIANG RAINBOW BEAUTY A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA JACOBINS FOUNTAIN LYON A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PLACE A LIER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MUSEO DALI V2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 7 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN FLOWERS GORGEOUS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS ON THE RIM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WINDMILLS OF MYKONOS A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY HOLY GHOST HOSPITAL LUEBECK 2 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY AUF DEM RHEIN DUESSELDORF A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLOWER PATH HOFGARTEN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL144 A

XU WEI USA NIAGARA FALLS 2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LUMA 1 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOFOTEN 3 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA GO HOME 3 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN DAMAS DE LA TRIBU A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISHUSENE FROM THE SEASIDE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE ARCHWAY GROUP A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA CAPITOL STEPS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SHINJUKU CAT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN SIX A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG NEW BOAT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CATHEDRAL OF BRINDISI A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE LANDSCAPE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GENOESE FORTRESS SUDAK CRIMEA-2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PIAZZA VENEZIA IN ROME A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE FONTANA DI TREVI A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME51 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

HAGAN JIM USA EPCOT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SWISS TOWN IN THE SNOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA COLORADO REFLECTION A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PROMISED PARADISE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING FIFTEEN A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO WHITE YURTS A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SIDE VIEW 4 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BARDUR SNAEFELLSAS STATUE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUNGLES MILKY WAY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA KARADJORDJE AND THE TEMPLE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOROCCAN HAWKER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EXPLORING VENICE BY BOAT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROMAN AGORA ATHENS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM BOAT AT CADAQUES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA101 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SHOOTING THE JESUS LIGHT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HIDDEN CORNERS OF MYKONOS A

WONG CINDY CANADA CHURCH 8 A

LAM JILL CANADA ST PATRICK’S CATHEDRAL A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA FIROSTEFANI SUNSET A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AIRE DE RUSSIE 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAI COVER NEW CITY 2 A

YU ZECHU CHINA UNDER THE SNOWY MOUNTAIN A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN LANTERN FESTIVAL A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RECIBIMIENTO ALEGRE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BUSSELTON COVERED BRIDGE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA TRIBAL DANCE 02 A

XU WEI USA NATIONAL THEATER   CONCERT HALL A

GAO FENG CHINA CHINESE ACROBATICS A A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SEA IN FEODOSIA-3 A

WONG CINDY CANADA ABRAHAM LAKE SUNRISE A

CHAN DANY CANADA TURMI KIDS 102 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 016 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MILITARY CEMETERY IN FRANCE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FOUR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TIPI4 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA CLOUDS AND MISTCOVER THE RIVER CITY A

HAGAN JIM USA SUMMER IN THE ROCKIES A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA COUNTY COURTHOUSE ALBANY TX A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN BLANCO NUCLEAR A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA RUSHMORE 5 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 13 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE PULL ROUGE 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HILL A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SIKA STAG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING WITH COLORED POWDER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UZUNGOL A

WONG YAN CHINA IMAGINATION A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN A BEAUTY OBSCURE THE MOON AND MAKE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HORSE14 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CASTING FISHING NET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN 6 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTYFUL DANCE A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON FLIES IN THE SKY A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS TO COVER THE NEW CITY A

WONG YAN CHINA THIS IS THE WAY I PAY TO THE GOD A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG TIME FLOWS BACKWARDS A

WONG YAN CHINA ALMOST DYING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AIR BALLET A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C02 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WIRE FIERY DANCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND A A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE8 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ICICLE 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THROUGH RURAL HIGHSPEED RAIL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG 2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RAFINEE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PAZAR A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOUR BEARS WAITING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SANJIAO STREET ANCIENT LANE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HIGH SPEED RAIL IS SPEEDING A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR WITH FLY A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELERYALIKOY A

YU ZECHU CHINA BEACH SCENE A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS 3 A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS7 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DANCE DRAGON PERFORMS 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FOLK SILHOUETTE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MODELS8 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SUBWAY STATION CURVES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA QIN DANCE HAN STYLE A

WU KAIZHEN CHINA NATIONAL ELEMENT A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BELL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DELA IN WINDOW V2 A

GAO FENG CHINA MAKE A SCENE IN THE SKY A A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA RED CENTRE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN PALMERAS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA WOMEN 02 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SHINJUKU A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHEVAUX CAMARGUAIS AUX SALINS 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCEPTE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PIED FALCONET 9 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA A BRAVE AND STRONG MAN 5 A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 21 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HELP FRIEND A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY POPPY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ON A BIRCH BRANCH A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SOILE IN RED A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TOKYO NIGHT LIGHTS A

XU WEI USA TORONTO A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 22 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO5 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FOUR KINGS IN MEETING A

LAM JILL CANADA NEW YORK CITY NIGHT VIEW A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY D A

CHAN DANY CANADA SETTING OUT FOR FISHING TRIP A

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC
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SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA OFFICE WHO DUNNIT A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA BATTLESHIP ANCHOR A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA 105 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL A LONG WAY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BAILANDO CON TELAS A

YE WEI CHINA LOOKING INTO THE TEMPLE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DANCE 2 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA KORNHAMSTORG BLUE HOUR A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA FIVE IN HAND A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG POSE C01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHANANDTIME A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM GERONNE 62 A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSIC DANCE DRAMA A A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LIZA-9 A

HAGAN JIM USA WEAVING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PASSING THROUGH THE TIME TUNNEL A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA LOTTE MALL 04 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT IS FADING A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN NO ME LO CREO A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MONJAS A DUO A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BYE NOW 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOLA Y LA LUNA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 25 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER FANTASY DANCE 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT BEAUTY OF JIANGCHENG A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA LOCKED A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARIA EMILIA 214 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ROAD OF LOVE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA NOCHE CORDOBESA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE SEZIM 2023 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CAMEL GROUP PAUSES A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY STREETS OF TOKYO A

LONG YAN CHINA SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

WONG YAN CHINA CHEERING A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA YELLOW HUT IN WINTER A

LI MIN CHINA THE SOUND OF THE EARTH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS DUEL A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WONDERFUL PEACOCK A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA COATI EATS FALLEN MANGO A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TU0JIANGCHENXI A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA GREEN BEACH A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ALONE AT  ERSFJORD A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PRAIRIE OWL A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG NO ENTRY C01 A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 36 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHIJING A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WYALUSING FIELD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA TRANSLUCIDA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA BAILANDO A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LAST OF AUTUMN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY ROLLI DRIVER 01 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WOMAN155 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOVELY A

YU ZECHU CHINA RAPESEED FLOWERS ARE GORGEOUS A

WONG YAN CHINA RAILWAY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA HARMONIOUS SHARING A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MILA A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL PICO A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA GOLDEN BEAUTY A

LONG YAN CHINA SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NIGHT BEAUTY RIVER BRIDGE A

WONG CINDY CANADA GYMNAST JUMPING WITH HOOP A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE ELEGANT BEAUTIES A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION RACER A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA DEEP CROSSES A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG FIELD WORKERS 2 A

HAGAN JIM USA FLOWERING DOGWOOD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MY TATTOOS 3A A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TOKYO A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE BARN 5 A

FISCHER JIE USA REFLECTION IN THE WATER30 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 19 A

YE WEI CHINA MORNING IN LAKE INLE 103 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HIMBA CHILDREN_10 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG FORAGING C10 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GOLDFINCH A

LI MIN CHINA HAVE GREAT ORIGINALITY A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY WALDSPIRALE DARMSTADT 4 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DISHES ON THE MENU 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ASIAN LEPARD A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA LAKE PAMAMAROO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA TREE HOLE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA THE HUG A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED 3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MIRROR LIKE 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IVON Y LA SERPIENTE A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA MISTY FJORDS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOPPE SCHOOL HALLWAY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM REFLECTION AT AIGUES MORTES 2 A

SECTIONS MONOCHROME OPEN PIDM



DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NUDE8 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA GIRL SECRETS A

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT AND SHADOW A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA CRAFTSMAN AT WORK A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA BRISBANE NIGHTSCAPE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY LONELY STREET IN TOKYO A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 10 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEMPLE BELL AND DRUM TOWER A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NATALIA ETOLIKO A

WONG CINDY CANADA MOMMY SHELTER A

GAO FENG CHINA OLYMPIC SKI SLOPES A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION REGBI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LITTLE BROTHER A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCANNO GIRL ITALY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD BOY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 19 A

YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN PENOSA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HISTORIC BUILDINGS KINGSTON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BROADWAY NIGHT A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG FEMALE COMMANDER 2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TRAINING POTTERY 07 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN WHITE DRESS 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GREEN DRESSING UP 3 A

WONG CINDY CANADA LION LICKING A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SAONE STAIRS A

WONG CINDY CANADA NYC CENTRAL STATION A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 090 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA NEW SHOE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA I M TELLING YOU A STORY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER DAY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK-9 A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA COLD AND SAD A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PIGEON ON HEAD A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EQUILIBRIO MENTAL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PERSON TAKING FOOD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OLD HOUSE AND OLD WINDOW A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 17 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOP STRAIGHT STAIR 01 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO9 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA WRAPPED IN SILVER A

WONG CINDY CANADA SNOWCROSS EVENT 52 A

GAO FENG CHINA ART LIBRARY M A

CHAN DANY CANADA WHITE KITES EXCHANGE CATCH 102 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SPRING CLEAN UP 103 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHOPPING FOR FAMILY A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN VAYA PANDILLA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MONKS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE GROVE3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDLY FAMILY A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MIKUNI A

FISCHER JIE USA PLAYFUL FIGHT11 A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 10 A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CARO AU HASARD 02 A

CHAN DANY CANADA CAMEL RIDE IN INDIA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITHFUL HEARTS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ETERNY A

LI MIN CHINA APPEAL 1 A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 60 A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO8 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA CON MASCARA VENECIANA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA WALKING IN THE DARK A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CHAT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA COLLINS ST NAUTILUS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN ON PARADE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CHINA DOORS A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE31 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WAITING IN THE RAIN 2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN NINA CUBANA A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CROOKED A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING HOME TO EAT LUNCH A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SOFT DANCE 7 A

LI MIN CHINA ELEPHANT 5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN THOUGHTFUL DANCE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA XIANGLIRENJIA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOGA 012 A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MASK PAINTER 2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTED UMBRELLA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ MAN AND HIS EAGLE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY YOUNG GUYS IN TOKYO A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUOJIANGJIAOZI A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CHARLOTTE DOUTE A

WONG YAN CHINA EXPECTATION.JPG A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND AT NIGHT A

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING8 A

YE WEI CHINA YI CATTLE HERDING OLD MAN A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG QUEEN POSE A

HAGAN JIM USA AT THE GRAIN ELEVATOR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HANDSOME BEAUTIFUL LADY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA MULTICOLOR A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA SALTANDO CON TELA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG XIN M01 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA HEARSE CURVE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NELLY 120 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LIPSTICK8 A



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA SURFING THE NORWEIGAN SEA A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY B A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA ON THE ROCK 3 A

HAGAN JIM USA THE QUILTER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GIL JOAN SPAIN LEON ALFA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA A HERON A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PYCNONOTUS XANTHORRHOUS A

WONG YAN CHINA I HAVE FOUND FOOD A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REFLECTION OF PELICAN A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA A TASTY MORSEL A

HAGAN JIM USA RAINBOW AGAMA  2 A

HAGAN JIM USA EARTH STAR MUSHROOM A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PYGMY CORMORANT A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUSY ANTS A

WONG CINDY CANADA SWIMMING CHINSTRAPS A

WONG CINDY CANADA ANTARCTIC SHAG A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MORTAL A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ADORMILADO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICAN 3 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RELAXED MEERKAT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

HAGAN JIM USA AFTER THE SNOW STORM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS REFLECTIONS OF CALM A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO BEARS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONFESSION A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM JUMPING SPARROW A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GROUND HORNBILL WITH CHIC A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FOOD SEARCHING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PROUD BLACK SWAN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BABY SEAL65 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS COME AND GO 01 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GOOSE WATCHING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SPARROW 16 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 24 A

YU ZECHU CHINA NOT MAKE MUTUAL CONCESSIONS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA RHINOS FIGHTING A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA ROBBERFLY WITH SNACK A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA THE EYES SAY IT ALL A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 15 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YANGSHUO SCENERY 3 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CAPE MAY WARBLER A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM THREE BEE-EATERS A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN04 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YANGSHUO SCENERY A

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 18 A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 36 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SOLITARY EXPLORER23 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ASCENT A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDSHANK HASSLE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM EUROPEAN ROLLER ON BRANCH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BALLET A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA SNAKE 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

YU ZECHU CHINA VISITING FRIENDS A

WONG CINDY CANADA WANDERING ALBATROS COUPLE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ALONE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA COURTSHIP 3 A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR CANVASING WHALE BONE A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ON THE SHORE OF THE POND A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCRATCHING A

XU WEI USA FIGHTING 37 A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 58 A

GAO FENG CHINA FLY AWAY B A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

WONG YAN CHINA SO STRANGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEMSBOK A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE FEEDING FRENZY 02 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BW TEMU TASTING STICK A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LEAF BEETLE ON A FLOWER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 21 A

WONG CINDY CANADA BEAR WITH BONE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE FLOWER CRAB SPIDER HAVING MEAL A

XU WEI USA FIGHTING 33 A

GAO FENG CHINA DRIVE B A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TITMOUSE A

CHAN DANY CANADA JUVENILE EAGLE BEING BULLIED A

MA WEIHUA CHINA A SWEET COUPLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_9 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM GOT LOST A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CORMORANT FISHING 06 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS138 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM273 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLANDO DE CARA A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ENTRANCE MARCH A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROBIN 8 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ENTICED A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND GOSLINGS FIRST SWIM A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEONCITO ESTIRANDO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUATRO EN ATENCION A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SWAMP WALLABY DRINKING A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 25 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PEEK 4A A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN SELVA A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A TOUCH OF GREEN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SUNSET AT THE LAKE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BABY EAGLE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA ANY SPACE FOR ME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LION AND SPRINGBOKS_4 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TWO MEERKATS A

FISCHER JIE USA LOOKING FOR FOOD19 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GREBE WITH REFLECTION 5702 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA POWER STRUGGLE 103 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEIP TO BATH A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FIRST LAP A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA COLD DEMONSTRATION A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY IM REGEN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA FORTEEN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY BRITTA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA CHASE EACH OTHER A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE-1. A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA TURNING TRICKS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 7 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NOT MAKE MUTUAL CONCESSIONS A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 41 A

WONG CINDY CANADA TENNIS 32 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL I PASSED A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA CAPTIVE AUDIENCE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAYO FLORIDO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRESS UP CARNIVAL A

WONG CINDY CANADA SNOWCROSS 41 A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION R A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PRISON BREAK A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WINNING STEP A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MUEVELO A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BURN SKIN 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UMBRELLA47 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

WONG CINDY CANADA MADISON 85 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 POLE VAULTER A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG LIGHTING DRAGON A

HAGAN JIM USA AT THE FIRE A

XU WEI USA RODEO 34 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DIA DE LA JUVENTUD A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CHICAS DE MADRID A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON SEVEN A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MADRE CARMEN A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM JET TRILZE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTOCROSS 12 FALLING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LAS MANOS HABLAN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIOS FEAST A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SSIREUM 15 A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA UP AND OVER A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COCKFIGHTING 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

WONG YAN CHINA PREPARING FOR THE DRINK A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUFFET OUTSIDE THE CHURCH A

XU WEI USA DRAGON BOAT 25 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 9 A

YU ZECHU CHINA TIBETAN YOUTH FILMING VIDEOS A

LAM JILL CANADA WHITEWATER RAFTING RACE 12 A

HAGAN JIM USA TRAIN EXPO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FOTOS A LA GIOCONDA A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY FAMILY EXPO C A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE-3. A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE ATTACK A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA RESTORATION FAIL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FEAST DAY ST DEMETRIOS A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J56 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA STRIVE TO BE THE FIRST A

YU ZECHU CHINA WELDERS BUSY ON ELEVATED ROADS A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION K A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA LONELY 4 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE RALLY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCE OF DULAMAS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE FIRE ONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA CLOWN GENEREUSE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BAPTISMAL TRADITIONS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI ST DEMETRIOS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LAYING A WREATH AT THE TOMB A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS10 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RAIN RACING MARATHON A

CHAN DANY CANADA LADY WITH POWER 106 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY-2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES 1 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

XU WEI USA RODEO 33 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 19 A

YU ZECHU CHINA A BOUNTIFUL HARVEST OF KELP A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE IN CIRCLES A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DEMO DANCE3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MADRID  001 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TEST LAUNCH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FOURTEEN A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BUY MORE CANDY 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORIAL DAY JUNE 22-4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA STUNNED 4 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE DANCING IN CHANIA 24 A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 116 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIOS DAY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WATERSKI18 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SOMETHING IN MY EYE A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA TUB RACE FOLLIES A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD IS MOVING A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL GOD S PEOPLE-2. A

POLYKOV SERGEY RUSSIAN FEDERATION COAL KICK A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY BARCELONA TRAFFIC A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WAIT36 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ASURAHALKALI2023 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ACCIDENT D ECHELLE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FINLAND38 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA TURMI KIDS 102 A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA CAPITOL STEPS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PLACE A LIER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BALLON EN CATALOGNE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BUNGLES MILKY WAY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE LANDSCAPE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE UNIQUE SCENERY OF JIANGCHENG A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS ON THE RIM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BUSSELTON COVERED BRIDGE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLOWER PATH HOFGARTEN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MT FUJI SULPHUR A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAI COVER NEW CITY 2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA KIDS PLAY ETHIOPIA 104 A

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY5 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY AUF DEM RHEIN DUESSELDORF A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BARDUR SNAEFELLSAS STATUE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOFGARTEN FOUNTAIN MUNICH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DEADVLEI OF NAMIBIA 3 A

WONG CINDY CANADA CHURCH 8 A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 5 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LITTLE RIVER HARBOR A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA JACOBINS FOUNTAIN LYON A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA FIROSTEFANI SUNSET A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE YELLOW DUCK IN GAOXIONG HARBOR A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN BLANCO NUCLEAR A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STEPHANSPLATZ VIENNA A

LI MIN CHINA STREET A

HAGAN JIM USA EPCOT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SWISS TOWN IN THE SNOW A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CATHEDRAL OF BRINDISI A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY HOLY GHOST HOSPITAL LUEBECK 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME51 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA PENTECOST CROSSING A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 7 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CHILDREN IN CHURCH A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SEA IN FEODOSIA-3 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG NEW BOAT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TOLDKAMMER AARHUS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKS OF ARRIFANA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA101 A

XU WEI USA NIAGARA FALLS 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY FISHING VILLAGE BLUE HOUR A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 016 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MUSEO DALI V2 A

GAO FENG CHINA CHINESE ACROBATICS A A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE ROCK CRIMEA-2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RECIBIMIENTO ALEGRE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ES COVADONGA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE MAGNIFICENT BOROBUDUR TEMPLE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BYEONGSANSEOWON A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POLARBEAR45 A

XU WEI USA NATIONAL THEATER   CONCERT HALL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TIPI4 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA CLOUDS AND MISTCOVER THE RIVER CITY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RUMANIA 026 A

GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD A A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA KARADJORDJE AND THE TEMPLE A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA ICE CAVE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE GOING DOWN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN I TOOK A PHOTO AT THE RED CHURCH A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA MUSEE DORSAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PHILHARMONIC HALL HAMBURG A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA RUSHMORE 4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY FIVE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ORACLE TIDAL FLAT A

LAM JILL CANADA ST PATRICK’S CATHEDRAL A

LAM JILL CANADA JAPANESE DANCING 6 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN REUNION A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN DAMAS DE LA TRIBU A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA SKOGAFOSS A

HAGAN JIM USA SUMMER IN THE ROCKIES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WINDMILLS OF MYKONOS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MILITARY CEMETERY IN FRANCE A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA RUSHMORE 5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROMAN FORUM IN ROME A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING FIFTEEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MONT VENTOUX V2 A

GAO FENG CHINA DANCING LION TO WELCOME SPRING H A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SMOKED A

SONNEN MELISSA CRAMER USA COUNTY COURTHOUSE ALBANY TX A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PROMISED PARADISE A

YE WEI CHINA BLUE MOON 024 A

YU ZECHU CHINA UNDER THE SNOWY MOUNTAIN A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 12 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOFOTEN 3 A

ENGLAND RITA AUSTRALIA CONTEMPLATING THE PAST A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SLUNJ WATERFALL AT PUB A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EXPLORING VENICE BY BOAT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GENOESE FORTRESS SUDAK CRIMEA-2 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO WHITE YURTS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TEMPLE NIGHT VIEW A

HAGAN JIM USA CEDAR POINT PARK A

GIL JOAN SPAIN AUDITORIO DE FRENTE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA TRIBAL DANCE 02 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TANGYUE ARCHWAY GROUP A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

BALFE PAUL AUSTRALIA AMSTERDAM CANAL SCENE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMNOSTALJI A

YU ZECHU CHINA THE BEAUTIFUL SCENERY OF XIALONGWAN A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MORNING LIGHT A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN FLOWERS GORGEOUS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SENJAHOPEN WITH FLAG A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN SIX A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HIDDEN CORNERS OF MYKONOS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WANWOLJEONG PAVILION A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN 6 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MJ EN CARREAUX A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SAKARMEKELERYALIKOY A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

YU ZECHU CHINA BEACH SCENE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

WONG YAN CHINA IMAGINATION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MODELS8 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HORSE14 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PAZAR A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG 2 A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FOLK SILHOUETTE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C02 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS7 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA LEFT AND RIGHT HANDS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN KELP SEASON A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UZUNGOL A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MOUNTAIN RIDGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ICICLE 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING WITH COLORED POWDER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE PULL ROUGE 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BROWN BEAR WITH FLY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CASTING FISHING NET A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND A A

WONG YAN CHINA THIS IS THE WAY I PAY TO THE GOD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON FLIES IN THE SKY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DANCE DRAGON PERFORMS 5 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HIGH SPEED RAIL IS SPEEDING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEMPLE8 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHINING APPEARANCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RAFINEE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA THE JOY OF HARVEST A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SMALL VILLAGE ANCESTRAL WORSHIP A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN A BEAUTY OBSCURE THE MOON AND MAKE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SIKA STAG A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FLYING GANDALPH A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA ALMOST DYING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING TALL A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HILL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS TO COVER THE NEW CITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AIR BALLET A

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 


